
                                Badger North Championship Meet
                         Hosted by Sauk Prairie - Devil's Head Resort
                                         Merrimac, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1842 Kyle Cass                12 DeForest                     16:04.4  5:11 
      2    2 1788 Joey Rausch              12 Baraboo                      16:05.0  5:11 
      3    3 1859 Austin Smith             12 DeForest                     17:04.5  5:30 
      4    4 2018 Nathan Dorn              12 Waunakee                     17:10.6  5:32 
      5    5 1879 John Rollins             12 Mount Horeb                  17:15.9  5:34 
      6    6 1790 Jackson Snow             12 Baraboo                      17:26.0  5:37 
      7    7 1953 Michael Harshbarger      12 Reedsburg                    17:29.2  5:38 
      8    8 1786 Brad Nordin              12 Baraboo                      17:30.3  5:39 
      9    9 1852 Burgener Jacob           09 DeForest                     17:36.5  5:41 
     10   10 1780 Austin Castleberry       12 Baraboo                      17:38.2  5:41 
     11   11 1778 Ben Bildsten             12 Baraboo                      17:43.8  5:43 
     12   12 2017 Byrne Dobrient           09 Waunakee                     17:46.9  5:44 
     13   13 1787 Silas Patten             10 Baraboo                      17:47.9  5:44 
     14   14 1779 Aaron Brekke             11 Baraboo                      17:54.8  5:46 
     15   15 1991 Seth Reardon             11 Sauk Prairie                 17:59.4  5:48 
     16   16 1911 Josiah Hoege             11 Portage                      18:03.3  5:49 
     17      1793 Liam Taber               10 Baraboo                      18:04.8  5:50 
     18   17 1849 Nathan Hill              11 DeForest                     18:06.9  5:50 
     19   18 1840 Matthew Berkholtz        11 DeForest                     18:15.9  5:53 
     20   19 2047 Triston Vogt             09 Waunakee                     18:17.2  5:54 
     21   20 1837 Grabowski Alex           09 DeForest                     18:17.7  5:54 
     22   21 1914 Jeromy Kruse             10 Portage                      18:32.4  5:59 
     23   22 1907 Eli Considine            09 Portage                      18:38.8  6:01 
     24   23 1984 Dylan Herbrand           10 Sauk Prairie                 18:44.3  6:02 
     25   24 1979 Ryan Caflisch            12 Sauk Prairie                 18:44.6  6:02 
     26   25 1872 Zach Alesch              10 Mount Horeb                  18:50.0  6:04 
     27   26 2049 Evan Williamson          12 Waunakee                     18:57.7  6:07 
     28   27 1873 Logan Arneson            10 Mount Horeb                  18:58.1  6:07 
     29   28 2028 Jack Mathison            10 Waunakee                     18:58.6  6:07 
     30   29 1847 Andrew George            11 DeForest                     19:02.0  6:08 
     31   30 1909 Huey Griep               12 Portage                      19:05.4  6:09 
     32   31 1987 Ben Juckett              12 Sauk Prairie                 19:09.6  6:11 
     33   32 1913 Tyler Jones              09 Portage                      19:10.0  6:11 
     34   33 2042 Peter Sobczak            12 Waunakee                     19:18.4  6:13 
     35   34 1917 Max Monfort              09 Portage                      19:18.8  6:13 
     36   35 1924 Jacob Witt               12 Portage                      19:27.1  6:16 
     37   36 1978 Tristan Blechinger       09 Sauk Prairie                 19:37.9  6:20 
     38   37 1985 Tucker Holloway          09 Sauk Prairie                 19:38.8  6:20 
     39   38 1878 Kyle Richards            11 Mount Horeb                  19:39.1  6:20 
     40   39 1950 Chase Gillis             12 Reedsburg                    19:39.4  6:20 
     41   40 1875 Kj Kalscheur             09 Mount Horeb                  19:47.3  6:23 
     42   41 1957 Victor Statz             10 Reedsburg                    19:50.1  6:24 
     43   42 1952 Max Harsch               09 Reedsburg                    19:50.4  6:24 
     44      1904 Connor Alsage            09 Portage                      19:59.0  6:26 
     45   43 2034 Daniel Monson            11 Waunakee                     20:00.3  6:27 
     46   44 1877 Devin Long               10 Mount Horeb                  20:09.3  6:30 
     47   45 1884 Matthew Thompson         11 Mount Horeb                  20:09.7  6:30 
     48      1855 Trace O'Brien            11 DeForest                     20:54.5  6:44 
     49   46 1983 Aaron Hankins            12 Sauk Prairie                 20:58.0  6:45 
     50      1880 Michael Rumler           09 Mount Horeb                  21:08.9  6:49 
     51   47 1955 Josh Lovelace            12 Reedsburg                    21:10.3  6:49 
     52   48 1954 Joe Koenecke             11 Reedsburg                    21:20.2  6:53 
     53   49 1959 Angelo Willey            10 Reedsburg                    21:24.4  6:54 
     54      1958 Kirk Tolzmann            09 Reedsburg                    21:27.6  6:55 
     55      2031 Jackson Merk             11 Waunakee                     21:31.6  6:56 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  Baraboo                               (17:16.7  86:23.3 1:38.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Joey Rausch               12 16:05.0
  2      6  Jackson Snow              12 17:26.0
  3      8  Brad Nordin               12 17:30.3
  4     10  Austin Castleberry        12 17:38.2
  5     11  Ben Bildsten              12 17:43.8
  6   ( 13) Silas Patten              10 17:47.9
  7   ( 14) Aaron Brekke              11 17:54.8
  
  2.    48  DeForest                              (17:25.7  87:08.2 2:11.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kyle Cass                 12 16:04.4
  2      3  Austin Smith              12 17:04.5
  3      9  Burgener Jacob            09 17:36.5
  4     17  Nathan Hill               11 18:06.9
  5     18  Matthew Berkholtz         11 18:15.9
  6   ( 20) Grabowski Alex            09 18:17.7
  7   ( 29) Andrew George             11 19:02.0
  
  3.    89  Waunakee                              (18:14.2  91:11.0 1:48.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Nathan Dorn               12 17:10.6
  2     12  Byrne Dobrient            09 17:46.9
  3     19  Triston Vogt              09 18:17.2
  4     26  Evan Williamson           12 18:57.7
  5     28  Jack Mathison             10 18:58.6
  6   ( 33) Peter Sobczak             12 19:18.4
  7   ( 43) Daniel Monson             11 20:00.3
  
  4.   121  Portage                               (18:42.0  93:29.9 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Josiah Hoege              11 18:03.3
  2     21  Jeromy Kruse              10 18:32.4
  3     22  Eli Considine             09 18:38.8
  4     30  Huey Griep                12 19:05.4
  5     32  Tyler Jones               09 19:10.0
  6   ( 34) Max Monfort               09 19:18.8
  7   ( 35) Jacob Witt                12 19:27.1
  
  5.   129  Sauk Prairie                          (18:51.2  94:15.8 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Seth Reardon              11 17:59.4
  2     23  Dylan Herbrand            10 18:44.3
  3     24  Ryan Caflisch             12 18:44.6
  4     31  Ben Juckett               12 19:09.6
  5     36  Tristan Blechinger        09 19:37.9
  6   ( 37) Tucker Holloway           09 19:38.8
  7   ( 46) Aaron Hankins             12 20:58.0
  
  6.   135  Mount Horeb                           (18:54.1  94:30.4 2:31.4)
====================================================
  1      5  John Rollins              12 17:15.9
  2     25  Zach Alesch               10 18:50.0
  3     27  Logan Arneson             10 18:58.1
  4     38  Kyle Richards             11 19:39.1
  5     40  Kj Kalscheur              09 19:47.3
  6   ( 44) Devin Long                10 20:09.3
  7   ( 45) Matthew Thompson          11 20:09.7
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   176  Reedsburg                             (19:35.9  97:59.4 3:41.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Michael Harshbarger       12 17:29.2
  2     39  Chase Gillis              12 19:39.4
  3     41  Victor Statz              10 19:50.1
  4     42  Max Harsch                09 19:50.4
  5     47  Josh Lovelace             12 21:10.3
  6   ( 48) Joe Koenecke              11 21:20.2
  7   ( 49) Angelo Willey             10 21:24.4
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1792 Jasper Swallen           10 Baraboo                      18:46.5  6:03 
      2    2 1843 Andrew Doucett           10 DeForest                     19:06.4  6:09 
      3    3 1848 Ben Georgeson            10 DeForest                     19:09.6  6:11 
      4    4 1836 Haag Alec                09 DeForest                     19:16.2  6:13 
      5    5 1783 Lucas Miller             09 Baraboo                      19:34.6  6:19 
      6    6 1910 Ethan Heitz              11 Portage                      19:36.9  6:19 
      7    7 1908 Matt Doherty             09 Portage                      19:42.3  6:21 
      8    8 1919 Nathan Poches            09 Portage                      19:54.7  6:25 
      9    9 1782 Cooper Kohlman           12 Baraboo                      20:03.7  6:28 
     10   10 2040 Austin Schleis           12 Waunakee                     20:06.6  6:29 
     11   11 1853 Larson Jared             09 DeForest                     20:09.4  6:30 
     12   12 1784 Ryan Mullen              12 Baraboo                      20:15.4  6:32 
     13   13 1791 Charlie Stack            09 Baraboo                      20:18.0  6:33 
     14   14 2035 Zaid Nolley              11 Waunakee                     20:21.6  6:34 
     15   15 2033 Jacob Meyers             10 Waunakee                     20:22.5  6:34 
     16   16 2023 Griffin Lee              11 Waunakee                     20:22.9  6:34 
     17   17 1789 Henry Smith              09 Baraboo                      20:28.3  6:36 
     18   18 2037 Asa Pauls                11 Waunakee                     20:36.4  6:38 
     19   19 2045 Paul Tietz                  Waunakee                     20:39.0  6:39 
     20   20 2043 Benjamin Statz           10 Waunakee                     20:44.4  6:41 
     21   21 1915 Connor Levander-Kornely  09 Portage                      20:44.6  6:41 
     22      2032 Harrison Meyer           11 Waunakee                     20:50.7  6:43 
     23   22 1857 Calvin Rauls             12 DeForest                     20:58.5  6:46 
     24      2016 Cullen Christenson       09 Waunakee                     21:02.2  6:47 
     25   23 1990 Carson Radl              10 Sauk Prairie                 21:03.8  6:47 
     26   24 1883 Jeremiah Thompson        12 Mount Horeb                  21:04.8  6:48 
     27   25 1856 Mowbray Patrick          09 DeForest                     21:09.6  6:49 
     28   26 1839 Fitzgerald Bergen        10 DeForest                     21:14.1  6:51 
     29      2029 Nicholas Maxfield        10 Waunakee                     21:16.4  6:51 
     30   27 1980 Owen Doerre              11 Sauk Prairie                 21:17.3  6:52 
     31   28 1906 Jordan Bauer             12 Portage                      21:22.0  6:53 
     32      2041 Jack Schwartz            11 Waunakee                     21:25.1  6:54 
     33      2013 Ryan Badger              09 Waunakee                     21:29.9  6:56 
     34   29 1986 Kyle Johnson             11 Sauk Prairie                 21:30.6  6:56 
     35   30 1777 Ethan Agren              09 Baraboo                      21:31.5  6:56 
     36   31 1881 Matthew Stoddard         10 Mount Horeb                  21:34.6  6:57 
     37      1794 Nick Talty               09 Baraboo                      21:37.5  6:58 
     38      1850 Jordan Hundt             10 DeForest                     21:38.2  6:58 
     39      1838 Ben Armstrong            11 DeForest                     21:39.1  6:59 
     40      1861 Luke Walsvik             10 DeForest                     21:39.9  6:59 
     41      1860 Joshua Thurber           10 DeForest                     21:42.9  7:00 
     42      1841 Alex Bouska              11 DeForest                     21:45.7  7:01 
     43   32 1874 Bailey Fischer           09 Mount Horeb                  21:47.3  7:01 
     44   33 1922 Isaiah Smith             10 Portage                      21:47.8  7:01 
     45      2030 Mason McGuire            10 Waunakee                     21:53.5  7:03 
     46   34 1876 Theo Kooistra            09 Mount Horeb                  21:57.7  7:05 
     47      2039 Jonah Schiestle          12 Waunakee                     22:02.9  7:06 
     48   35 1916 Travis Miller            09 Portage                      22:05.9  7:07 
     49      1844 Aaron Eisler             12 DeForest                     22:09.3  7:08 
     50      1845 Austin Fairfield         11 DeForest                     22:20.5  7:12 
     51      2046 Carson Tuttrup           12 Waunakee                     22:29.5  7:15 
     52   36 1982 Vince Graves             12 Sauk Prairie                 22:34.1  7:16 
     53      1921 Brandon Roeker           09 Portage                      22:37.9  7:18 
     54      1851 Bogan Jack               09 DeForest                     22:46.1  7:20 
     55   37 1989 Sedric McCann            09 Sauk Prairie                 22:47.5  7:21 
     56      2027 Cody Maki                10 Waunakee                     23:03.1  7:26 
     57   38 1882 Anthony Thompson         09 Mount Horeb                  23:07.7  7:27 
     58      2044 Andrew Tietz             10 Waunakee                     23:22.1  7:32 
     59      1949 Alexander Gall           09 Reedsburg                    23:27.4  7:33 
     60      1785 T.J. Nickel              09 Baraboo                      23:30.4  7:34 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1905 Jared Bauer              11 Portage                      23:44.8  7:39 
     62      2048 Nathan Walsh             11 Waunakee                     23:45.1  7:39 
     63      1854 Simpson Lucas            10 DeForest                     23:48.4  7:40 
     64      2022 Dylan Karls              11 Waunakee                     23:49.3  7:41 
     65      1923 Parker Sumwalt           10 Portage                      24:14.5  7:49 
     66      2015 Benjamin Calkins         11 Waunakee                     24:16.2  7:49 
     67      2038 Will Runge               09 Waunakee                     24:24.4  7:52 
     68      2024 Andrew Leland            09 Waunakee                     24:25.8  7:52 
     69      2020 Elijah Genda             10 Waunakee                     24:41.3  7:57 
     70      1951 Abel Gorsuch             12 Reedsburg                    24:52.4  8:01 
     71      1781 Mac Deyo                 11 Baraboo                      25:45.7  8:18 
     72      1925 Tyler Wood               10 Portage                      26:30.5  8:32 
     73      1862 Willard West             12 DeForest                     26:35.7  8:34 
     74      1920 Sky Reiffers             12 Portage                      28:09.7  9:04 
     75      1956 Caleb Rops               11 Reedsburg                    29:40.0  9:33 
     76   39 1981 Cameron Gesicki          12 Sauk Prairie                 29:56.9  9:39 
     77      1918 Brett Owens              10 Portage                      30:23.8  9:48 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Baraboo                               (19:47.7  98:58.2 1:31.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jasper Swallen            10 18:46.5
  2      5  Lucas Miller              09 19:34.6
  3      9  Cooper Kohlman            12 20:03.7
  4     12  Ryan Mullen               12 20:15.4
  5     13  Charlie Stack             09 20:18.0
  6   ( 17) Henry Smith               09 20:28.3
  7   ( 30) Ethan Agren               09 21:31.5
  
  2.    42  DeForest                              (19:44.1  98:40.1 1:52.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Andrew Doucett            10 19:06.4
  2      3  Ben Georgeson             10 19:09.6
  3      4  Haag Alec                 09 19:16.2
  4     11  Larson Jared              09 20:09.4
  5     22  Calvin Rauls              12 20:58.5
  6   ( 25) Mowbray Patrick           09 21:09.6
  7   ( 26) Fitzgerald Bergen         10 21:14.1
  
  3.    70  Portage                               (20:16.1  101:20.5 1:45.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Ethan Heitz               11 19:36.9
  2      7  Matt Doherty              09 19:42.3
  3      8  Nathan Poches             09 19:54.7
  4     21  Connor Levander-Kornely   09 20:44.6
  5     28  Jordan Bauer              12 21:22.0
  6   ( 33) Isaiah Smith              10 21:47.8
  7   ( 35) Travis Miller             09 22:05.9
  
  4.    73  Waunakee                              (20:22.0  101:50.0 0:29.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Austin Schleis            12 20:06.6
  2     14  Zaid Nolley               11 20:21.6
  3     15  Jacob Meyers              10 20:22.5
  4     16  Griffin Lee               11 20:22.9
  5     18  Asa Pauls                 11 20:36.4
  6   ( 19) Paul Tietz                   20:39.0
  7   ( 20) Benjamin Statz            10 20:44.4
  
  5.   152  Sauk Prairie                          (21:50.7  109:13.3 1:43.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Carson Radl               10 21:03.8
  2     27  Owen Doerre               11 21:17.3
  3     29  Kyle Johnson              11 21:30.6
  4     36  Vince Graves              12 22:34.1
  5     37  Sedric McCann             09 22:47.5
  6   ( 39) Cameron Gesicki           12 29:56.9
  
  6.   159  Mount Horeb                           (21:54.5  109:32.1 2:02.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Jeremiah Thompson         12 21:04.8
  2     31  Matthew Stoddard          10 21:34.6
  3     32  Bailey Fischer            09 21:47.3
  4     34  Theo Kooistra             09 21:57.7
  5     38  Anthony Thompson          09 23:07.7


